28 April 2021 Wednesday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:20:35 Maiden/Fillies
Prize 1)11.718$ 2)$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey
1 ISLA BONITA(S) 3yobf STORMY ATLANTIC- DARK STREET 54,5 ALONSOQUINONEZ  LONESTABLE
2 WHAT A 3yobf FLAT OUT - PRETTY COZZENE 545 GEOVANYGARCIA  ANDREA PUCKETT
KNOCKOUT(2) Y . g
3 FAST FASHION(S) ?y" h GIANGHAI BOBBY - ACCESORIZE 54,5 DANIEL CENTENO TWENTY-TWO STABLE
4  BEEDANNA®) ?y" g EI;S)USH CHANNEL - DANDANNA 4 5\l MER A. GARCIA ~ ERASMO CORTES
THREEANDOH - WEATHER
5 RAINOUT(1) 3yobf provrire 545 JOSEC. FERRER LAMBHOLM STABLE
WATCH ME RONALD DALE ALLEN, BELLA CAVELLO
6 TANGO() 3y0bf OVERANALYZE - COMPELLINGCASE 545 |- STABLE
3yoch ANTONIO A.
7 ELVIRA HANCOCK(6) TAPIZAR - SUZEE SUNRISE 545 GALLARDO FORTUNE FARM
8 STILLHER(3) ?y" ch GABRIEL CHARLES - ELUDING 545 SAMY CAMACHO IS'}(;NHORSE RACING
9 GALLETA(10) 3yobf WROTE (IRE) - TELL ME ALL 545 ISAAC CASTILLO BENJAMIN SANCHEZ
DANCING IN FIRE(9) iy" h FIRING LINE - THINE 5455 HUBER VILLA-GOMEZ g\’}RNICK’ MARK AND

Pick(8) 3,30 ¥, Quinella(2/8) 75,85 b, Exacta(8/2) :149,40 t, 1st Double(2/8) 27,55 t

kg,

3) 8

Owner
DARIEN RODRIGUEZ
DWIGHT E. PUCKETT
MICHAEL DINI
FAITH WILSON
ROY S. LERMAN
MARIA BOWERSOCK
TIMOTHY E. HAMM

GERALD S. BENNETT

ANGEL M.
RODRIGUEZ

CARLOSMUNOZ

Trainer

1.43.69

Withdrawn

Tampa Bay Downs ABD Racecourse

1700 Turf

Time
3,30
24,45
1,90
4,10
13,10
13,85
17,50
20,70

14,35

4) $
Win PSF St Margin
11.07Q2) 8
265(7) 2
55.89(1) 5
10.153) 4
622(4) 1
5495) 7
392(6) 6
181(9) 3
2.058) 10

0.75(10) 9

Late
Start

49

43

54

51

53

RT



